Industrial Ethernet Solutions
Aquam8620/8120
16+4G port layer 3/2 managed PoE IP65 EN50155 switches
Overview
The Aquam8620/8120 series Layer3/Layer2 EN50155 industrial Ethernet switches, specially designed for rail industries,
support up to 16 Fast Ethernet interfaces and 4 Gigabit uplink interfaces, and meet the EN50155, EN50121 and other
rail transit industry standards. The switches support IP65 protection class to meet the requirements of dustproof and

L2-L2=24-48VDC(16.8-60VDC), redundant power inputs
Product Model Aquam8620-NAT-B-Ports-PS1-PS2-ETBN
Code Definition Ordering Codes
NAT： High performance NAT(1-1NAT, NAPT)
B: 4x 1000M ports support 2 pairs of Bypass function for Models
with gigabit ports;
Ports:
4GE16T = 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12 ports; 16x
10/100BASE-T(X) M12 ports;
4GE16P= 4x 10/100/1000BASE-T(X) M12 ports; 16x
10/100BASE-T(X) M12 PoE ports;
PS1-PS2:(Power
Supply)
H6-H6=72-110VDC(50.4-137.5VDC), redundant power inputs
L2-L2=24-48VDC(16.8-60VDC), redundant power inputs
ETBN: TRDP, TTDP, TTDB functions
Accessories
Accessory Model Description Note
M23-5P-F-Crimp Female cable connector with M23, 5 Pin，Crimp Power interface Connector
M12-A-4P-F Female cable connector with M12, A-Coding, 4 Pin External power interface Connector
M12-A-4P-M Male cable connector with M12, A-Coding, 4 Pin Alarm, Console or USB interface Connector
M12-D-4P-M Male cable connector with M12, D-Coding, 4 Pin 10/100Base-TX interface Connector
M12-X-8P-M Male cable connector with M12, X-Coding, 8 Pin 10/100/1000Base-TX interface Connector
KyACB-USB-M12-A-4P-M Automatic Configuration Backup tool with M12
connector
Version:2021-02-25 17:22:33